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---Thursday, 11/9/17: Prepare for Vocabulary Test Monday

---Tuesday, 11/7/17: If not complete, finish Tic Tac Toe assignment. Read chapters 13-14 for class on Thursday.

---Wednesday, 11/1/17: Prepare for test on Into the Wild Friday, vocabulary units 3-4 due Tuesday (11/7)

---Monday, 10/30/17: Read annotate chapters 11-12 for Wednesday, Prepare for test on Into the Wild on Friday (11/3)

---Tuesday, 10/24/17: Read chapters 9 and 10 of Into the Wild for Thursday, Complete post-discussion reflection worksheet, work on units 3 and 4 vocabulary

---Thursday, 10/19/17:  Work on vocabulary workbook

---Tuesday, 10/17/17: Read up to chapter 9 of Into the Wild, Bring vocabulary workbook to class Thursday

---Friday, 10/13/17: Choose 1 theme from class list and find at least 3 examples of theme in the book, Read chapter 8 of Into the Wild for Tuesday

---Tuesday, 10/10/17: Complete character map for Friday (10/13), Read chapters 6 and 7 of Into the Wild for Friday (10/13)

---Thursday, 10/5/17: Read chapters 4-6 of Into the Wild for Tuesday (10/10)

---Tuesday, 10/3/17: Read chapters 1-3 of Into the Wild for Thursday (10/5), come to class Thursday prepared with thoughts/questions.concerns to discuss

---Friday, 9/29/17: Obtain copy of Into the Wild by Jon Krakauer by Tuesday (10/3)

---Monday, 9/25/17: Vocabulary workbook units 1 and 2 due Friday (9/29), Vocabulary test Friday (9/29),
 Obtain copy of Into the Wild by Jon Krakauer by Tuesday (10/3)

---Monday, 9/18/17: Quiz corrections due Wednesday (9/20), Read 'Gift of the Magi' for Wednesday (pp. 524-530)

---Thursday, 9/14/17: Complete 'Facebook' activity for character from Of Mice and Men or Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde for Monday
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